CHD Series
40 – 5,000 CFM� HEATLESS REGENERATIVE DRYERS
Invest in Productivity and Peace of Mind
In today’s demanding industrial environments, where moisture in
compressed air can wreak havoc on equipment and processes, it is
crucial to invest in cutting-edge technology that safeguards your
operations. That’s where Next Air’s CHD Series Heatless dryers
come in.

CRN Certified Vessels (80–3000cfm):� Standard
CRN Certified Vessels (>3000cfm)*:� Optional
cUL & UL control panel:� Standard
CSA control panel:� Optional
Min/max inlet air temperature:� 40° F/120° F
Min/max operating pressure:� 80 psig/150 psig
Average purge air:� 15%
* Selected provinces only
CHD Series Specifications
Model
Inlet Flow Capacity
(cfm @100 psig)
Port Size Weight (lbs)
Dimensions (in)
(W x D x H)
CHD-40 40 .75” NPT 300 30x26x63
CHD-60 60 .75” NPT 360 30x26x67
CHD-80 80 .75” NPT 450 30x26x84
CHD-100 100 1” NPT 450 30x26x84
CHD-125 125 1” NPT 450 30x26x84
CHD-150 150 1” NPT 650 34x26x85
CHD-200 200 1” NPT 650 34x26x85
CHD-250 250 1.5” NPT 675 39x26x86
CHD-300 300 1.5” NPT 1,250 39x26x86
CHD-400 400 2” NPT 1,250 44x26x87
CHD-500 500 2” NPT 1,250 47x26x88
CHD-600 600 2” NPT 2,900 47x26x88
CHD-800 800 3” FLG 2,900 66x40x97
CHD-1000 1,000 3” FLG 3,900 66x40x97
CHD-1250 1,250 3” FLG 3,900 66x40x97
CHD-1500 1,500 3” FLG 4,985 66x40x97
CHD-2000 2,000 4” FLG 4,985 84x59x115
CHD-2500 2,500 4” FLG 7,900 84x59x115
CHD-3000 3,000 6” FLG 7,900 103x70x137
CHD-3500 3,500 6” FLG 9,500 Contact Factory
CHD-4000 4,000 6” FLG 9,500 Contact Factory
CHD-4500 4,500 6” FLG 12,500 Contact Factory
CHD-5000 5,000 6” FLG 12,500 Contact Factory
How to Find Air Flow Capacity
Air flow capacity =
Nominal capacity of dryer x Factor F1 x Factor F2
Example: A CHD-500 has a nominal capacity of